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Llic.

CB64800152
CB96908602
CB23781921
CB08794458
CB08883750
CB09897618
CB00046259
CB64074396
CB23898061
CB04893652
CB64917115
CB17338825
CB23788468
CB00892615
CB23817319
CB28886208
CB01812529
CB23915068
CB00925856
CB00267985
CBB1179275
CB28338730
CB65224741
CB76925491
CB29270750
CB23895029
CB24333028
CB96277112
CB23337514
CB23168409
CBB2334804
CB09900841
CB17117189
CB00914742
CB52223558
CBB1131387
CB66964813
CB64064328
CBA9177515
CB00225826

2021

Golf de Caldes, 5 de juny de 2021

LLISTAT D'ADMESOS

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS

Nom.

DOMENECH GOMEZ, EDUARD
MANER PARDINA, NIL
PANISELLO FERRAGUT, JOAN
SILVA BALBOA, DARIO
BOFARULL BALLESTE, MARC
PACHECO CANO, EDUARDO
PATTON RIPOLL, LIAM
ALVAREZ PIZARRO, GENIS
FARRE ARINO, JAN

CAROT ORTIZ, ROGER
IZQUIERDO RUIZ, YAGO
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, GASPAR
SOLSONA SOLA, ENRIC
PEARSON CAMPS, MARTI
FARRE ARINO, PAU

RICART CENDRA, MAX
GARCIA GAMEZ, NICOLAS
JULIA COMAS, JON

GARCIA DEULOFEU, SERGI
VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, MIQUEL ANGEL
GIL FONTANALS, JUAN
RICART LABARTA, SEBASTIAN
SOLER LIBORI, HECTOR
GASULLA LATORRE, MARC
ROJAS PORRAS, LUIS

JULIA NUNEZ, SERGIO

RIBA CABANA, JOSEP
DOMENECH WARD, EDUARDO
GIMENEZ SERRANO, XAVIER
HABABOU , KAMRAN
ROMERO DIAZ, RAMON
PACHECO CANO, ALEJANDRO
MONRABAL GAY, FRANCISCO
MARTINEZ HERAS, VICENTE
LASO RUZAFA, TONI
MENDIZABAL RIVAS, EKAITZ
AZERKAN , SOULAIMANE
RODRIGUEZ LINAN, ANGEL CUSTODIO
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, GINES
TARRIDA COTTI, SERGI

Sex.
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0,9
1,9
2,1
3,5
5,0
5,4
5,5
5,6
5,7
6,0
6,3
6,3
6,7
7,1
7,4
7,6
7,6
7,9
8,3
8,5
8,6
9,1
9,8
9,9
10,6
11,0
11,0
111
11,3
12,4
12,8
13,1
13,6
13,8
13,9
13,9
14,0
14,0
14,6
15,5
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LLISTAT D'ADMESOS

LISTADO DE ADMITIDOS
41 CB00893905 CAROT OLIVERAS, JORDI M S 15,6
42 CB17222487 ROZLOPEZ, CARLOS M S 16,0
43 CB00939701 FERRERA ROS, ALEX M M 16,3
44 CB23819337 GIMENEZ CRESPO, ALEX M A 16,3
45 CB00269647 ANTONELL CUBARONS, JOAN M S 17,1
46 CB00118116 PANISELLO FARRE, JOAN M S 17,2
47 CB23168408 HABABOU , NASSIM M A 18,3
48 CB00742199 DIAZ CARRETERO, FELIX M S 18,4
49 CB00908365 FERRER MARQUINA, JAVIER M S 18,5
50 CB00889534 GARCIA GUISADO, MARCELO M S 18,6
~_ 51 CB00230925 VAQUERO CHUECA, JUAN JOSE M M 18,9
G 52 CB96950322 DOVA, ALEJANDRO M M 20,4
53 CB00181337 CARRICONDO PEREZ, JUANJO M M 20,4
: 54 (CB00968480 LASO SANCHEZ, ANTONIO M S 20,9
55 CB64064555 1ZQUIERDO NUNEZ, RAMON M M 21,2
‘ , 56 CB96340010 RODRIGUEZ DE LIZANA SANA, JOSE MARI M S 21,2
57 CB00120929 ANDREU NAVARRO, MIQUEL ANGEL M S 21,4
58 CB00805150 FERNANDEZ VALDIVIA, JUAN ANTONIO M S 21,6
m 59 CBB1943573 ABELLA PEREZ, HUGO M M 21,6
60 CB64917116 IZQUIERDO RUIZ, ROBERTO M A 21,8
m 61 CBB1943941 SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN M S 22,7
62 CB00064559 TORREJON HERRERA, JUAN JOSE M M 23,0
63 CB64269160 SERRA ARAGAY, MARTI M S 24,4
64 CBB1966146 GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER M M 25,6
65 CB00955016 FOLGUERA VENTURA, ANTONI M S 26,5
66 CB00949319 CANALES CANALES, JUAN LUIS M S 28,0

No admesos. Hcp. Inscripcié maxim: 28,0

CB00949317 ROMAN JIMENEZ, JOSEP M S 32,0
CBB1906061 ESCOBAR ORTIZ, ALBERTO M S 32,4
CB00928258 SEBASTIA LLAURADO, GERARD M M 34,5
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LLISTAT D'ADMESES
LISTADO DE ADMITIDAS
Llic. Nom. Sex. Niv. Hcp
1 (CB23648634 BIARGE DUENAS, VALERIA F M 1,3
2 CB08773953 BARDAIJI FELEZ, CARLOTA F J 3,8
3 CB23772057 BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA F C 4,8
4 (CB05901030 MATEO VILLARONGA, CLOE F C 6,0
5 CB23772058 BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, MARINA F J 9,2
6 CB17117188 GRANADOS GOMEZ, VICTORIA F S 26,5

femeni
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